Choose from a Wide Selection of Racks, Monitoring Systems and
Other New Brunswick™ Freezer Accessories
More Choices
–86° C Freezer
Accessories
The perfect complement for your New Brunswick
Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer

 >  Compatible with Windows® 7, Windows Vista® and
Windows XP operating systems
Ordering information
Description Order no.
Back-up systems*
Innova®/G CO2 back-up, 120–220 V, 60 Hz U9043-0002
Innova®/G CO2 back-up, 230 V, 50 Hz U9043-0004
Premium/HEF® CO2 back-up, 120–220 V, 60 Hz U9043-0006
Premium/HEF® CO2 back-up, 230 V, 50 Hz U9043-0008
Innova®/G LN2 back-up, 120–220 V, 60 Hz U9044-0002
Innova®/G LN2 back-up, 230 V, 50 Hz U9044-0004
Premium/HEF® LN2 back-up, 120–220 V, 60 Hz U9044-0006
Premium/HEF® LN2 back-up, 230 V, 50 Hz U9044-0008
Chart recorder*
Chart recorder and temperature sensor, includes
thermocouple, keys, pens and 60 charts
P0625-2100

Boxes and dividers sold separately.
7
Ordering Information
Style Model Order no. Box size Total racks per
freezer
Boxes per
rack
Total number of boxes
per freezer
Upright Innova® U101 K0641-3003 50 mm 6 10 60
K0641-3004 75 mm 6 36
K0641-3005 100 mm 4 24
Innova® U360
Innova® U535
Innova® U725
Innova® U725-G
K0641-3000 50 mm 9 / 12 / 18 28 252 / 336 / 504
K0641-3001 75 mm 20 180 / 240 / 360
K0641-3002 100 mm 12 108 / 144 / 216
Premium U410
HEF® U410
Premium U570
HEF® U570
Premium U700
K0641-1900 50 mm 15 / 25 / 30 16 240 / 400 / 480
K0641-1890 75 mm 12 180 / 300 / 360
K0641-1880 100 mm 8 120 / 200 / 240
Chest Premium C340
Innova® C585
Premium C660
HEF® C660
Innova® C760
K0641-1690 50 mm 20 / 32 / 40 / 44 13 260 / 416 / 520 / 572
K0641-1700 75 mm 9 180 / 288 / 360 / 396
K0641-1750 100 mm 6 120 / 192 / 240 / 264
New Brunswick Freezer Racks
Racks per Freezer / Freezer Rack Dimensions
Style Model External dimensions of freezer racks
(Depth x Width x Height)